
WINTER 2016





ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Mason Street Bridge Replacement Project Mon 10/13/14 Tue 12/13/16

2 Notice to Proceed Tue 10/14/14 Tue 10/14/14

3 East Creek Wall Construction Tue 10/14/14 Fri 6/19/15

4 Demo Building 15 & 16 West Mason Mon 10/27/14 Wed 11/5/14

5 Remove Conrtaminated Soil, Others Thu 11/6/14 Thu 11/13/14

6 Utilities Relocation Mon 10/20/14 Tue 6/16/15

7 West Creek Wall Construction Wed 6/24/15 Mon 3/21/16

8 Bridge Mon 4/18/16 Tue 12/13/16

9 Landscaping Mon 5/23/16 Wed 11/30/16

10 Plant Establishment Period Wed 11/30/16 Wed 5/31/17

11 New Utilities & Roadwork Tue 10/4/16 Thu 11/17/16

12 Ornamental Fence Fri 10/28/16 Wed 11/9/16

13 Utility Relocation - Cox, Verizon, SCE Tue 11/15/16 Thu 12/15/16

14 Remove Street Closure Tue 12/13/16 Tue 12/13/16
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